2024 Grimes County Fair Queen Entry Form and Parent Consent

Queen Committee Chairman: Ashleigh Sowell Krause 936-522-8102

Entry form and \$15.00 entry fee deadline: On or before February 22, 2024 at 6:00 PM at the Grimes County Go – Texan Building

(If you are unable to attend the meeting, please contact Ashleigh Krause to arrange early entry submission.)

Name:		
Address:		
		Zip Code
Mother/Guardian:		
		Cell number #:
Email Address:		
Age:	Grade:	
School:		
Active member in goo		
Name of chapter/club	:	
undersigned's agent or fa "Indemnity") and employ injury to of persons regar harmless indemnity and so or in part by or in anyway lie in Grimes County, Tex	mily), hereby release ed ees and others acting of dless of how such claim uch other acting on beh of arising out of any actions	there for I/we the undersigned (acting also on the behalf of the each of the Grimes County Fair Association (each herein called on behalf of the indemnity, from any claim and cause of action for its occasioned and by whom and agree to indemnity and hold half of indemnity from any claim brought by anyone caused in who ion or inaction of the undersigned, venue for purpose hereof shall
Contestant and guardian	agrees to abide by all r	rules and regulations of the Grimes County Fair Association.
Queen Contestant		Parent/Guardian